
Reinventing your essentials

ECO-FRIENDLY
PRODUCT CATALOG

Biowels® is transforming the professional consumables market by offering eco-
friendly, high-performance alternatives perfectly suited to the hospitality and food
service industries. Locally manufactured in France, our products combine durability
and efficiency to support professionals in achieving their eco-certifications, meeting
their CSR goals, and reducing their environmental footprint.

unique durable



STRETCH FOOD FILM RANGE

TRASH BAG RANGE

COMPOSTABLE TRASH BAG

ON A ROLL OR BUNDLE ON A ROLL OR PER UNIT

10L

BIOSAC0013

BIOSAC0014

5L

20L BIOSAC0019

BIOSAC0012

BIOSAC0011

110L

 COMPOSTABLE TRASH BAG HR  PE RECYCLABLE TRASH BAG

30L BIOSAC0005

60L BIOSAC0010

110L BIOSAC0006

130L
BIOSAC0004160L

ON A ROLL

BIOSAC0016

BIOSAC0017

110L 

110L
BIOSAC0018110L

TRANSPARENT

BLACK

YELLOW

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BIOSAC0015240L WHITE

Our white trash bags are slightly
translucent, allowing the contents
to be easily identified. 

FOOD STRETCH® COMPOSTABLE
STRETCH FOOD FILM

IN REFILL

45CMX300M

BIOFIL0052

BIOFIL0051

30CMX300M

60CMX300M BIOFIL0053

FOOD STRETCH® RECYCLABLE
STRETCH FOOD FILM

DISPENSER BOX AND ZIP

45CMX300M

BIOFIL0054

BIOFIL0055

30CMX300M

FOOD STRETCH® RECYCLABLE 
STRETCH FOOD FILM

IN REFILL

45CMX250M

BIOFIL0027

BIOFIL0026

30CMX250M

Our range of Food Stretch®, awarded at the SIRHA Innovation
Awards, is available in all widths (from 30 cm to 60 cm) and
lengths up to 1050 m. Customize your dispenser boxes and
labels for a private label solution.

UNIVERSAL FILM DISPENSER -
REWINDER

30-45CM

BIODIV0010

BIODIV0014

30CM
EASY CUTTING

BIOSAC0022

BIOSAC0023

130L 

130L

TRANSPARENT

BLACK

30-45CM BIODIV0015STAINLESS 
STEEL



WIPING AND CLEANING RANGE

BATH LINEN RANGE
SINGLE-USE 
AND COMPOSTABLE BATH LINEN
Biowels® shower towels, made from FSC® certified wood fibers,
combine softness, durability, and elegance with their embossed finish.
Reusable throughout the stay, they are compostable and biodegradable
after use, offering an eco-friendly customer experience.

BATH TOWEL 80X140CM

BIOSER0002HAIR TOWEL 80X45CM

1x Bath towel - 1x Hair towel - 1x Bath mat

CUSTOM PACK
CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT

PERSONALIZE
CREATE YOUR REFERENCES: DIMENSIONS, QUALITIES, COLORS...

LOGO OR TEXT PRINTING, WHITE LABEL,
PACKAGING...

PREMIUM

AVAILABLE COLORS

BIODRB0010

ULTRA

BIOSER0011BATH MAT 60X40CM ULTRA

BIOKIT0001SOLO SHOWER WELCOME KIT

BIOKIT0002

All our single-use textile range is made from FSC® certified wood fibers. Ultra-absorbent and durable, these
products are lint-free and come with food contact certification.

2x Bath towels - 2x Hair towels - 1x Bath mats
DUO SHOWER WELCOME KIT

KITCHEN TOWEL-SERVICE CLOTH
SINGLE USE COMPOSTABLE

COMPOSTABLE CENTERFEED
WIPER ROLL

PERFORATED ROLL FORMAT

TABLE NAPKIN COMPOSTABLE
AND SMALL FORMAT

IN PACK

BIOSER001560X40CM

BIOSER0002

BIOSER001860X40CM

80X45CM

AVAILABLE COLORS

ULTRA

PREMIUM

ULTRA

BIOSER000530X40CM
BIOSER001960X40CM

BIOSER002740X30CM
diameter 20 cm - x300  sheets

BIOSER003040X30CM
diameter 9 cm - x50 sheets

BIOSER002918X27CM
diameter 18,1cm - x250 sheets

AVAILABLE COLORS

SOFT

SOFT

BIOSER000636X36CM

IN PACK

SOFT

AVAILABLE COLORS

COMPOSTABLE APRON

BIOFIL006070X120CM

BUNDLE



SPA & WELLNESS RANGE

IN PACKS

BIOSER0003

BIOSER0016

80X45CM

COMPOSTABLE SINGLE USE SPA
TOWEL - TREATMENT - OSHIBORI

60X40CM

BIOSER000530X40CM

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

COMPOSTABLE MASSAGE
TABLE SHEETS

Enhance the customer experience with our Spa &
Wellness range. Designed to protect your tables,
towels, and sheets from oils and treatments, our ultra-
absorbent and soft massage sheets with an embossed
finish reduce your linen consumption. Compostable
after use, they combine hygiene, practicality, and eco-
friendly commitment.

ON A ROLL OR IN PACKS

BIODRM0002

BIODRM0004

90X200CM

90X200CM
BIODRM000690X200CM

SOFT

SOFT

ULTRA

BIODRM0018110X220CM SOFT

69760 LIMONEST - FRANCE
04 81 06 22 77
contact@biowels.com

AVAILABLE COLORS

@biowels

COMPOSTABLE EXAMINATION
AND ESTHETIC SHEET

ON A ROLL

BIODRM001050X200CM

IN PACKS

BIOSER000430X40CM

COMPOSTABLE SINGLE-USE
HEADREST PROTECTOR

SOFT

COMPOSTABLE WRAP-SHEET

ON A ROLL

BIOFIL0057160X200CM

IN PACKS

BIOFIL005640X100CM

COMPOSTABLE PRESSOTHERAPY
BOOT PROTECTOR

A CUSTOM PROJECT ?
As a manufacturer, we assist you in the development and
customization of your products: dimensions, logo or text printing,
personalized packaging, or white-label creation. Contact us to
bring your projects to life!

2025 “Jury Prize ” - 
SIRAH Innovation Awards 
2024 “Environmental Innovation
Prize” - ARTINOV

OUR AWARDS


